Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

◆Production test system
10	 ¸SFE100 Test Transmitter
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Test Transmitter R&S®SFE100 2112.4100.02/
2112.4100.03
Options
Digital modulation models
DVB-T/H R&S®SFE100-K1 2113.4003.02
DVB-C R&S®SFE100-K2 2113.4026.02
DVB-S/DSNG R&S®SFE100-K3 2113.4049.02
ATSC/8VSB R&S®SFE100-K4 2113.4061.02
J.83/B R&S®SFE100-K5 2113.4084.02
ISDB-T/ISDB-Tsb R&S®SFE100-K6 2113.4103.02
DVB-S2 R&S®SFE100-K8 2113.4126.02
DirecTV R&S®SFE100-K9 2113.4149.02
MediaFLO™ R&S®SFE100-K10 2113.4161.02
T-DMB/DAB R&S®SFE100-K11 2113.4184.02
DTMB R&S®SFE100-K12 2113.4203.02
Analog modulation models
ATV-B/G R&S®SFE100-K190 2113.4649.02
ATV-D/K R&S®SFE100-K191 2113.4661.02
ATV-I R&S®SFE100-K192 2113.4684.02
ATV-M/N R&S®SFE100-K193 2113.4703.02
ATV-L R&S®SFE100-K194 2113.4726.02
Baseband
TS Generator
(includes SDTV stream library)
R&S®SFE100-K20 2113.4861.02
TRP Player R&S®SFE100-K22 2113.5268.02
Video Generator R&S®SFE100-K23 2113.4884.02
Simulation
ARB Generator model R&S®SFE100-K35 2113.4926.02
T-DMB/DAB Waveforms R&S®SFU-K351 2110.4277.02
DVB-H Waveforms R&S®SFU-K352 2110.4425.02
DRM Waveforms R&S®SFU‑K353 2110.4554.02
DTV Interferer Waveforms R&S®SFU-K354 2110.4690.02
MediaFLO™ Waveforms R&S®SFU‑K355 2110.2974.02
Cable Interferer Waveforms R&S®SFU-K356 2110.3212.02
Baseband inputs
Extended I/Q Input R&S®SFE100-K80 2113.5245.02
Other extensions
Power Amplifier R&S®SFE100-B90 2112.4900.02
Memory Extension R&S®SFE100-B3 2112.4400.02
Specifications in brief
Parameter Condition Value
RF signal frequency range 100 kHz to 2.5 GHz
frequency resolution 1 Hz